Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:45.07
4:45.76
4:46.87
4:47.34
4:47.62
4:56.62
5:00.41
5:05.36
5:07.59
5:07.90
5:10.93
5:17.62
5:26.06

5:39.89

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:00.41
4:47.34
4:46.87
4:45.07
4:45.76
4:47.62
4:56.62
5:05.36

5:10.93
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Date

10/05/15
25/04/15
06/06/15
27/03/16
08/02/15
18/01/15
28/01/17
16/11/14
09/06/13
06/07/13
15/06/14
09/02/14
15/12/12
10/06/12

Date

28/01/17
27/03/16
06/06/15
10/05/15
25/04/15
08/02/15
18/01/15
16/11/14
15/06/14

Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Midlands Championships 2015

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015
Somerset County Championships 2017
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Midland Age Groups Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Midlands Championships 2015

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Venue
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Millfield
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Millfield
Bristol
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Coventry
Bristol
Corby

Coventry
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5:17.62
5:07.90
5:07.59
5:26.06

5:39.89
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09/02/14
06/07/13
09/06/13
15/12/12
10/06/12

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Midland Age Groups Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships
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